
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-216. Exam Schedule

Thu, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Social History of Soviet Physics  M16-202  Klyueva V.P.
Mon, 30 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  S16-102  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Thu, 03 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-504  Gorohov V.F.
Fri, 04 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S17-512  Novohatko I.M.
Sat, 05 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  B16-901, S16-763
Thu, 10 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  S16-161  Hoteeva M.S.
Fri, 11 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  S16-162  Hoteeva M.S.
Sat, 12 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Industrial Economics And Management Based On Innovative Approaches To

Competitiveness Management  B15-503, B15-506  Esmagulova N.D.
Tue, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-511  Makedonskaya V.A.
Wed, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-701  Makedonskaya V.A.
Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  S17-103  Nikitenko S.M.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Solid State Physics  B15-202  Mavritskiy O.B.
Tue, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Materials Science for Reactors  M17-190  Staltsov M.S.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  S16-102  Tischenko M.M.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Management Accounting  B15-704  Komissarova I.P.
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Interaction of Light and Matter  B14-V04  Zelener B.B.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics, Quantum Mechanics  B15-V02

 Karnakov B.M.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B17-104  Kutsenko K.V.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Fiber-optic Lines  B14-V04  Lagoda V.B.
Thu, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Semiconductors and Isolator Physics  B14-V04  Lagoda V.B.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  B15-102, B15-201, B15-S03  Hayretdinov S.I.
Fri, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Components and Devices of Computer Facilities and Control Systems  A15-401

 Savchenkov D.V.
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  M17-915  Silenko A.N.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-501  Petrov S.V.
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-564, B16-902  Petrov S.V.


